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HENGDA SEAL
I 7S

HMHIL- 10(T01LOU)

Type:
Replacement:
Temperature

Pressure:
Speed:
Material :

O-ring Mechanical Seal
AES T02LOU

-20 to +140°C
<IMpa

<I5m/s
B.Q2,U2,P,E.N,V.F,G,Alfa

2 . L1
t

Y.

10.5

10.8

(mm)

Dl

D3

L1

L2

0.748

1.181

1.575

1.378

1.772

2.283

1.26

1.732

2.205

189

0.866

0.984

1.366

0.295

0.413

0.425




